


ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

32 Expansion Device, Hinged 
Sliding Plate Assembly

170 days Thu 3/20/14 Wed 
11/12/14

33 Fabrication of Expansion
Devices

147 days Thu 3/20/14 Fri 10/10/14

35 Installation of Expansion
Devices Abutment

2 days Thu 10/16/14 Fri 10/17/14

34 Installation of Expansion
Devices Float

1 day Wed 11/12/14 Wed 11/12/14 5

10 Field Office, Engineers 290 days Mon 4/14/14 Fri 5/22/15
22 Bearing Device Assembly, 

Floating Bridge
94 days Fri 6/20/14 Wed 

10/29/14

23 Fabrication of Bearing 
Devices

61 days Fri 6/20/14 Fri 9/12/14

24 Installation of Bearing 
Devices

30 days Thu 9/18/14 Wed 10/29/14

25 Install Bearing 
Devices at Abutment

2 days Thu 9/18/14 Fri 9/19/14 23

26 Install Bearing 
Devices at Float

2 days Tue 10/28/14 Wed 10/29/14 28,23

50 Nail Laminated Timber 
Deck Panel

79 days Thu 8/28/14 Tue 12/16/14

51 Fabrication of Deck 
Panels Off-Site

40 days Thu 8/28/14 Wed 10/22/14

52 Installation of Deck 
Panels

25 days Wed 11/12/14 Tue 12/16/14 5

36 Fiber Reinforced Polymer 
Pontoons

119 days Fri 9/12/14 Wed 2/25/15

37 FRP Pontoon Delivery 31 days Fri 9/12/14 Fri 10/24/14
38 Deliver Raft 1 1 day Fri 9/12/14 Fri 9/12/14
39 Deliver Raft 2 1 day Tue 9/23/14 Tue 9/23/14
40 Deliver Raft 3 1 day Tue 10/7/14 Tue 10/7/14
41 Deliver Raft 4 1 day Tue 10/21/14 Tue 10/21/14
42 Deliver Raft 5 1 day Fri 10/24/14 Fri 10/24/14
43 FRP Assembly and 

Launching
119 days Fri 9/12/14 Wed 2/25/15

44 Assemble and Launch
Raft 1

5 days Mon 9/15/14 Fri 9/19/14 38
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45 Assemble and Launch
Raft 2

5 days Wed 9/24/14 Tue 9/30/14 39

46 Assemble and Launch
Raft 3

5 days Wed 10/8/14 Tue 10/14/14 40

47 Assemble and Launch
Raft 4

5 days Wed 10/22/14 Tue 10/28/14 41

48 Assemble and Launch
Raft 5

5 days Wed 10/29/14 Tue 11/4/14 47

49 Splice Rafts 4 days Wed 11/5/14 Mon 11/10/14 48
28 Stainless Steel Shelf 31 days Mon 9/15/14 Mon 10/27/14 48
29 Install SS Shelf on Raft 1 1 day Mon 9/15/14 Mon 9/15/14

30 Install SS Shelf on Raft 5 1 day Mon 10/27/14 Mon 10/27/14

5 Structural Glued 
Laminated Timber

5 days Wed 11/5/14 Tue 11/11/14 48

3 Structural Lumber and 
Timber, Untreated

8 days Wed 12/17/14 Fri 12/26/14 52

4 Structural Lumber and 
Timber, Treated

15 days Wed 12/17/14 Tue 1/6/15 52

1 Common Excavation 3 days Wed 4/15/15 Fri 4/17/15
2 Subbase of Dense Graded 

Crushed Stone
2 days Mon 4/20/15 Tue 4/21/15 1

6 Vertical Granite Curb 2 days Mon 4/20/15 Tue 4/21/15 1
17 Geotextile for Roadbed 

Seperator
1 day Mon 4/20/15 Mon 4/20/15 1

7 Portland Cement Concrete 
Sidewalk, 5 Inch

2 days Wed 4/22/15 Thu 4/23/15 6

8 Detectable Warning 
Surface

1 day Thu 4/23/15 Thu 4/23/15 7FF

18 Topsoil 2 days Fri 4/24/15 Mon 4/27/15 7
21 Aggregate Surface Course, 

Sidewalk/Trail
2 days Fri 4/24/15 Mon 4/27/15 7

53 Bituminous Concrete 
Pavement

3 days Mon 5/4/15 Wed 5/6/15

9 Steel Backed Timber 
Guardrail

1 day Thu 5/7/15 Thu 5/7/15 53

27 Granite Bollard 1 day Thu 5/7/15 Thu 5/7/15 53
31 Winter Traffic Barrier 1 day Thu 5/7/15 Thu 5/7/15 53
15 4 Inch Yellow Line 1 day Fri 5/8/15 Fri 5/8/15 9
16 Letter or Symbol 1 day Fri 5/8/15 Fri 5/8/15 9
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19 Traffic Signs, Type A 1 day Fri 5/8/15 Fri 5/8/15 9
20 Square Tube Sign Post and 

Anchor
1 day Fri 5/8/15 Fri 5/8/15 9

13 Traffic Control 1 day Mon 5/11/15 Mon 5/11/15
14 Remove Traffic Control 

Devices
1 day Mon 5/11/15 Mon 5/11/15 15,16,19

11 Mobilization/Demobilizatio5 days Tue 5/12/15 Mon 5/18/15
12 Demobilization 5 days Tue 5/12/15 Mon 5/18/15 14
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